LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
30th & 31st Legs - Returning Mbr EDR 2023-24
074 - Maskwacis-Wetaskiwin - MLA Rick Wilson

For Expenses Processed Apr 1 - Jun 30, 2023

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$1,930.00

$146.90

$1,930.00

$146.90

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

80,000.0

166.0

166.0

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

166.0

166.0



' Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% - & MR25474 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
sy

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR25474

Description April 2023 Rent/Utilities

Claimant Rick Wilson

Employee Number I

Constituency Maskwacis-Wetaskiwin 74 (Rick Wilson)

Date Submitted April 6, 2023

Date Received April 6, 2023

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
April 2023 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR25474 Page 2 of 2



A

?%”'hi¢y$

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE25631 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting: $31.48

Pizza for Lunch with Wet City Council Apr. 6, 2023

Receipt Description

Member Name

Claimant Rose Briand

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Wetaskiwin City Council)
Hosting Purpose - Lunch Meeting

Note:

No itemized receipt provided upon pick up of
order as per the Constituency Assistant. The CA
confirmed item purchased was pizza for lunch
meeting with members of the Wetaskiwin City
Council on April 6 at their constituency office.

DOMINOS PIZZA #1067
108-4802 56 ST
WETASKININ AB T9A1vS
7803683444

SALE

Tml;: 6641732
: 009 REF#: 00000002
Batch #: 096001 RRN: 00000002

AD: A0000000031010
TVR: 00 80 00 80 00
TSLE E8 o0

BY ENTERING A VERIF)E
CARDHOLDER AGREES Tp PAYD l’S'S.UfR

[
ACCORDANCE WITH IsSUER”
Acaetugyr ¢
KITH CARDHOLDER
THANK YOU' / MERCH

CUSTOMER coPY

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE25631

Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
?%% F SE25631 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting: $6.99

Receipt Description

Tim Hortons Dessert for Lunch with Wet City Coun

Member Name
Claimant Rose Briand
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Wetaskiwin City Council)

Hosting Purpose - Lunch Meeting

Iak-e Out
Order #: 44

Z Dozen SE.99

ToOnt - Asrt

Z  Dbat - fpple Fritter
! Ont - OF Flain

¥ Dnt -~ Chee §lmec

I Dnt - Double Chec
1 Dnt - Strauberry

Suttotal: $6.9%
hrand fof
»18@°%

48:43 &M
t #: 433308604
er Ib: 435581604
SRS Y G T T TR R T Y Y T
L or Iced Lgffee far $T#
L Uisit feillios ca and let ys knov hoy we did.. |

1011-4760-4146-1080-30030
Upcn survey cenpletion enter validation sode
nere: .. _____ - S

fud return this receipt to a particivaties Tin Hartons

in Tanada to receive offer

us tax. See usbsite for full Terns anc Corditions

vIse [ ]

Card Entry:TAP_ICC Sequence:OOOOEd

Trans Type:Purchase $6.9¢
fern &: 204
REF #: 00000060
application Label UISG CREDIT
RID #: RO000000031010
TUR &: 0000000000
TSI #: 0000

auth « [ fApproved

fuest Copy
RECEIPT REPRIN

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE25631

Page 3 of 3



Hosting: $19.78

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE25790 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Tim Horton&#39;s

Member Name

Claimant

Pat Godkin

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (Peace Hills Senior's Lodge)
Hosting Purpose - Constituent Event

S,

|£av

Ny -
Y 2
L ;
Y e

2o

"\ i by

\ 5;.-4‘

g™

Conat i
boNQ

R

P¢ e MiLLS LOD@%,

1

* R
adnit

SEBIAS

R e R

Eesl TSR 3 s i
(R AV A S 5 e AN ¢

o A S SURYRY!

ot |

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE25790

Page 5 of 7




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE25790 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

'*z;,, i és
O‘z‘w“dﬁ
Hosting: $45.58
Receipt Description Safeway
Member Name
Claimant Pat Godkin
Hosting - Group (Northridge Estates)
ExPense Category Hg:ﬁng Purpose - Town Hall

100D DHAPP AR D oM

SAFEWAY ‘,,, R o L N D TR«

Saf Wetaskiwi
a00s - SEeL Hetakinin | as Yisse MNetdBaes

Phone: 780.352.2041
GSTH 89558R7IKKDTNNNA

t NOQ‘THQVD(_’\’&
T ' 4SS

Served bv: Terri
S 1914 reet. Wera RE
GROCERY T OWO AT ) (7505 357
Comp Spring Water $2.88
YOU SAVED $0.61 — e B
+EHC $0 .96 R .
+Deposit $2.40 R t
BAKERY
Butter Tarts $5.99 C
YOUR DISCOUNT -$2.00
Butter Tarts $5.99 cC
YOUR DISCOUNT $2.00
Cookies Chocolate Oh $5.69 ©
YOU SAVED $0.60
Shortbr ead ChocDirzl e $H.69 U
YOU SAVED - $0 60
\)UBTOTI\I $25 .60
TOTALL TAX $0 GO
TOT AL 25 650
Visa TENDER $25.60
Cash CHANGE $0 .00
NUMBFR OF TITEMS S5
EAXXRXXKXKXXAXXYOUR SAVINGSx® » %% % % % % w3 0%
Discounts & Specials $5.81
Your Total Savings $5.81
Percentage Savings 18%

Ikl R R o T T R L T L L T u——

MERCHANT 22264788
TERMINAL. TD S02226478805

*x Pyrchase xx $ 25.60

o ST Sohl 2522000

NO. RESP 001 e

DATE Q4/13/20273 TIME 18:39:2¢9 \eder ib J iR i
AUTH

(V- French Udos Tia - THi
P umwx., i

REF# 001391176
APPL. . VISA CREDII
AID  AD00QUO00031010

00 APPROVED THANK YOLUJ — -
8021-4480-2013-1140 017
Upon survey conpletion enter validatior ode
here: S — .
r return th nt to @ par f it 3 1 grte
1 da € stre
L 2] ee 2 )i al LIt -]

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

Page 6 of 7

SE25790



06.523S

L )0 , abed

‘Jleyaq J1ay} uo 1o yejs

oym ay} Jeyy Ajipeo Agasay |
A 1d Jou @ABY pawie|d sjunowWe jey} pue palindul Sem alnjipuadxa ay} Jo ajoym ay
Aw 0} pied uaaq Ajsnoina. 1

Hosting: $20.42

SAFEWAY (Y

BVeens 3y
Safeway Hetasklwm QU{ ({/
5 56 »Trwl Wetaskiwin AB

Plionie: 780,352,201 d}
GSTH BS5536768RT000] Mﬂd

vl by Michel e i W
\ ]

GF’OL ERY
HLip Trpping 265 $4.99
tal f & Half O ]I $2.69
+HH| $0. 06
Dapusi| $0.10
BAKERY
Butter Taits $6.29
Butter Tarts $6.29
)umm $20 42
TOTAL TAX $0.00
1OTAI $20 .92
VA TENER $20.42
L3l CHANGE $0 00
NUMBER OF TTEMS 9
MCRCHANL w2204 165 Kf
IERAINAL 10D 022264 sins
A& P g oA
(Al VT RCPT 966000
N0 HESP 001
DAL 2T 200 (M 1420
A 4

KEEH 01397075
AP VISA CREDT
ATl AGOBOGO003 1011y

[ APPROVEL  THAMK You

el e N )

(Awe/ueld joy0) dnoig - BusoH

uoeesald [EPOIY 99IKNF S uSEND - 850ding BuISOH

riols(z
HEIEL
3|85
2|5
ML
g 33
[} =
3 S
2 ¢

s
g |3
=
=

w":&%’"‘v«%‘)
(64}

£

wJio4 wie|) sesuadx3 48Yj0 Hels - 062523S
euaq|y Jo Alquiassy aAlje|siba



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE25632 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting: $22.65
Receipt Description Water
Member Name
Claimant Rose Briand
Expense Category Other

SHOPPERS
DRUG MART

ADAMJEE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD
4825 S0TH ST. ,WETASKIWIN,AB,T9A 1J6
780-352-$225
Apr 19, 2023 1:09 PM

0324 1008 597216 700046 3

.

3 X PC SPRING WATE 4.19 N 12.57
3 X PET ENV 0.96 N X 2.88
3 X PET DEP 2.40 N X 7.20

SUBTOTAL : 22.65
9 Items T0TAL:  $22.65
VISA 22.65

On your next visit you could
Save up to $10.00
If you REDEEM 10000 points

ou cou ave earned additional PC Optimum
points with President’s Choice Financial
Mastercard. Apply today.
Visit PCFinancial .ca
l!!xx!!‘lxkhﬂxixx!llt!l!&!ﬂAlltx(lxﬁ!l!l!!!\

GST #: 81894 7368 RTO00

OO 0
9950203241008005972168
ﬂRXXKXKIXKYI(Atxliil'ﬁll‘A‘!lkxiixktkil'xlxﬂk.lt*
TELL US HOW WE DID TODAY! VISIT
www. surveysdm.com OR CALL
1-800-701-9163. WIN 1 of 2 MONTHLY
PRIZES OF 1 MILLION PC OPTIMUM POINTS
OR $1000 IN GIFT CARDS. SEE
www . surveysdm.com FOR FULL
CONTEST RULES.

Certificate Number:01437803-2084989
Jnxxt’(xtixkﬁxﬂﬂxthlﬂxw’(ak:x*)\'ﬂxlAﬁxtxxanw
Retain Receipt for return within 30 days.
Visit shoppersdrugmart . ca for exclusions

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: VISA CAD$ 22.65
Card Type: CRED
CARD NUMBER:
DATE/TIME: 23/04/1S 13:09:47
REFERENCE #: 323
AUTHOR. #:
VISA CREDIT
A0000000031010 0000000000
00 APPROVED - THANK YOU
-~ IMPORTANT --
Retain This Copy For Your Records
xxx CUSTOMER COFY =xxx

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE25632

Page 4 of 4





